
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alexander Mufti - (945716) - Millfield - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.46 558 F 15/10/22 Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet Millfield  2

55.80 518 H 05/11/22 SWR Short Course Winter Millfield  2

56.20 507 F 16/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2

56.46 500 F 20/11/21 Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series Millfield  2

57.23 480 F 18/05/21 Millfield Millfield  0

57.79 467 F 18/06/21 Millfield Summer Selections Street  4

1:01.11 395 F 16/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Millfield 2

1:01.45 388 F 19/10/19 Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet Millfield Millfield 2

1:02.50 369 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:03.02 360 H 18/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:04.99 328 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:05.57 319 H 14/10/18 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development Bracknell Windsor 3

1:08.00 286 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

1:08.03 286 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 4

1:08.40 281 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:08.94 275 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor 4

1:09.30 270 H 01/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Windsor 3

1:09.88 264 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 2

1:09.90 263 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:11.79 243 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:14.18 220 F 09/07/16 Guildford City July L3 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3

1:14.30 219 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

1:15.06 213 H 07/07/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:20.65 171 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:22.57 160 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:25.81 142 H 28/11/15 The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:27.73 133 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3
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1:27.73 133 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.80 518 H 05/11/22 SWR Short Course Winter Millfield  2

54.46 558 F 15/10/22 Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet Millfield  2

56.46 500 F 20/11/21 Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series Millfield  2

56.20 507 F 16/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2

57.79 467 F 18/06/21 Millfield Summer Selections Street  4

57.23 480 F 18/05/21 Millfield Millfield  0

1:01.11 395 F 16/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Millfield 2

1:01.45 388 F 19/10/19 Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet Millfield Millfield 2

1:02.50 369 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:03.02 360 H 18/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:04.99 328 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:05.57 319 H 14/10/18 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development Bracknell Windsor 3

1:08.03 286 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 4

1:08.00 286 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

1:08.40 281 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:08.94 275 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor 4

1:09.30 270 H 01/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Windsor 3

1:09.90 263 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:09.88 264 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 2

1:11.79 243 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:14.18 220 F 09/07/16 Guildford City July L3 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3

1:15.06 213 H 07/07/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:14.30 219 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

1:22.57 160 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:25.81 142 H 28/11/15 The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:20.65 171 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:27.73 133 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3
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